
COLORADO WING CHECK REQUEST
FOR UNITS BELOW WING LEVEL

DArE oF REQUEST: 0 112512010 DATE NEEDED BY: 2t F2l /t)
uNrr NAME:Air Academy Composite Squadron CHARTER NU BER: RMR.CO- 159

ISSUE CHECK TO
NAME OR COMPANY: Hodges I\,,lail to: Air Academy Composite Squadron

glpgEl ag6qEgg. P.O. Box

crY, srnre zlP: !!lll49 80840,0261

EMATL ADDRESS. cheryl@mahon.us

PHONE. q19) 5s0-8673

ITEMIZED
{Please list each

EXPENSES
receipt separately)

LINE DESCRIPTION ACCOUNT NUMBER AMOUNT

I AFA Footbail Game Tailgate Refund 73c'2 bt.'c 12.00
2

5

7

8

I
t0

TOTAL AiIOUNT OF CHECK $12.00

REMARKS

REQUIRED APPROVAL .. S)GNAT,URE /, DATE

SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED CHECK REQUESTER /-,/ff4,.-Ly'J \- a7f2E/a
SIGNATURE OF AUTHORIZED CHECK REQUESTER nk 1^'* )(tb rc

rF cHEcK rs ovER $s00, ENTER DATE oF uNn rrt.llt,tce com#teE AppRovAL.

COWG Form 173a Nov 2008 PrcvioG edhlons nay not b. used,
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